
KTM 450 RALLY REPLICA 2025 <2025><F9399Y8>
ENGINE GUARD

72929

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A58003090100 Skid plate 1.00

2 00001408020U0 Special screw M8 2.00

3 0019080206S FLAT HEAD SCREW M. ISA45 M8X20 4.00

4 58303061000 SPECIAL WASHER ALU 8 X 24 MM 4.00

5 A58003090020 Bracket, skid plate 2.00

6 A58003389000 Skid plate carrier cmpl. 1.00

7 0934060003 Hex. nut DIN 934 M6 1.00

8 58538010000 RUBBER GROMMET 20X11/M6X18 01 1.00

9 50232050000 WASHER 6,2X18X2 125 1.00



10 60107029100 THREAD BUSHING M6X12,7X16 07 2.00

11 0025080256 HH collar screw M8x25 4.00

12 36003014000 LOCK WASHER 8MM 4.00

13 0991060163 FLAT HEAD SCR. DIN7991-M 6X16 2.00

14 58308045000 SPECIAL WASHER 7X12,5X20 BLACK 5.00

15 A58012361050 Toolbox bottom part cmpl. 1.00

16 45007040052 Clip 2.00

17 A58012361010 Toolbox cover 1.00

18 45007040051 Quick lock 2.00

19 0991060123 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991 M6x12 3.00

20 A58012161050 Toolbox bottom part cmpl. 1.00

21 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 2.00

22 A58012161000 Toolbox cover 1.00

23 63503190017 Silent block 20x12 M6x10/M6x8 3.00


